TI2EEE BUBTEBIE LW

i B4 H JET

Tl AR | mA Hi -3 LA RAE | 3 H A | 515k

4/16 BOSTEEN S 1/4-H145 420,000 420,000
1 | 4/17 |wrmgaz %%fﬁ%ﬁﬁ% ) 32,277| 387,723
2 | 4/17 | #mz | & HIERI 9,240 378,483
3 [ 4/19 | =B |5 2,631| 375,852
4 | 5/1 |mezme | ECH S B SR 60,732| 315,120
5 | 5/19 st | e —f AR R ECHRE H) 2,711 312,409
6 | 6/4 |wrmgat| e 2,530 309,879
7 | 7/3 |veeEntt i ERER R 22,055| 287,824

7/16 BOBTEEN . 2/4- 145 420,000 707,824
8 | 7/10 | wmz |FHHH ML 3,872| 703,952
9 | 8/4 |mwmmmey | LB B AR 249,312| 454,640
10 | 8/20 |msmmmst | = — i FRF (R BCER S H) 3,171| 451,469
11 | 8/31 |t | VLB 5 B Am 70,000| 381,469
12| 9/4 | #=mw |5 HMMA 2,904| 378,565
13| 9/8 ek %g%fﬁﬁ?ﬁj@‘;om 35 43) 31,970| 346,595
14 |10/12 | wektemtt |8k E R B 8,085 338,510

10/16 BOSIEENE: 3/4°-H10y 420,000 758,510
15 [ 11/12 | mmmme | L B A ekt 246,246 512,264
16 [11/16 | mamms | AR —R AR REBO#R S EAH) 13,200| 499,064
17 | 11/17 | @ nss | FEEEAY, 4,629 494,435
18 [11/30 | et | VLB 5 B AT 70,000| 424,435
19 | 12/16 | @rmnss | FEEAY, 2,420 422,015

1/2




TI2EEE BUBTEBIE LW

i B4 H JER

Exlan| mA 1 -3 ILAGH | KT | 31
20 |12/21 | memnegt | e — 8 FPREF (RECHR S H) 3,171 418,844
21 [12/28| #m# L HIEIRI 4,620| 414,224
1/15 BTN 4/4H14 420,000 834,224

20 | 2/1 | wmz |EHBHLL 3,872| 830,352
23 | 2/8 |t | LB A TR 246,246 584,106
24 | 3/3 | | R BOHR A R AT R 80,000| 504,106
25 | 3/10 | @k gy [FEEA 5,412 498,694
26 | 3/18 |mammte |2 & —{d HPEF (BB ) 3,069| 495,625
27 | 3/19 | e At | FET AR (20214E1 H ~3 A 77) 1,800| 493,825

HFITLA S AR
28 | 3/31 ety | (LA AR | FIRERK - i 20 EC A Hok 57,924| 435,901
(TH2FE4 ] ~HRI34E3H 4)
29 | 3/31 |werm s (’gﬁfgﬁiﬁﬂ@‘g%nﬁg ) 40,800| 395,101
30 | 3/31 | Ermam (ﬁg;@ﬁ%gﬁf%\ﬁg E3A4) 45,393 349,708
31 | 3/31 |wermns fﬁ%ﬂgﬁﬁﬁiﬁﬁg ) 37,116| 312,592
32 | 3/31 | #wmmn %f%@iﬁ*i RIS A 4) 180,000 132,592
HEEEE ST A

33 | 3/31| ®mw %ﬁf‘;g@i%{ ISR A 3RS 44,746 87,846
= At 1,680,000| 1,592,154 87,846

2/2




